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Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|John | |Ryan |12/31/2023 Iirvan@lawrencetwp.com
Chief Administrative Officer

| Kevin | P. | Nerwinski | |knerwinski@lawrencetwp.com
Chief Financial Officer

| Peter |A. | Kiriakatis | |pkiriakatis@Iawrencetwp.com
Municipal Clerk

|Tonya |D. |Carter | |clerk@lawrencetwp.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Digesh | | Patel | |dpate|@mercadien.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Christopher Bobbitt 12/31/2025 cbobbitt@lawrencetwp.com

James Kownacki 12/31/2025 jkownacki@lawrencetwp.com

Catherin MacDuff 12/31/2023 cmacduff@lawrencetwp.com

Michael Powers 12/31/2023 mpowers@lawrencetwp.com

John Ryan 12/31/2023 iryan@lawrencetwp.com




